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How aware are you of the medicinal use of psychedelic drugs, such as magic 
mushrooms and LSD, for the purposes of treating mental health disorders like 
depression and anxiety? 

# Answer % Count 

1 Very aware 21% 127 

2 Somewhat aware 36% 219 

3 Not at all aware 42% 253 

4 Not sure 1% 6 

5 Refuse 0% 1 

 Total 0%0%





Has anyone you know in your personal life ever used psychedelic drugs, such 
as LSD, mushrooms, or ecstasy, in the past? 

# Answer % Count 

1 Yes 46% 278 

2 No 49% 297 

3 Not sure 4% 25 

4 Refuse 1% 6 

 Total 100% 606 

 

Have you ever used psychedelic drugs, such as LSD, mushrooms, or ecstasy, in 
the past? 

# Answer % Count 

1 Yes 16% 95 

2 No 82% 498 

3 Not sure 0% 1 

4 Refuse 2% 12 

 Total 100% 606 

 

Have you ever felt the need to receive treatment for depression, anxiety 
and/or PTSD? 

# Answer % Count 

1 Yes 29% 178 

2 No 69% 417 

3 Not sure 2% 10 

4 Refuse 0% 1 

 Total 100% 606 

  



Demographics 
 
AGE - Please select your age group. 

# Answer % Count 

1 18-29 19% 115 

2 30-49 33% 200 

3 50-64 26% 158 

4 65 and older 21% 128 

5 Refuse 1% 5 

 Total 100% 606 

 

COUNTY RECODED -  

# Answer % Count 

1 North 51% 309 

2 Central 31% 187 

3 South 15% 91 

22 Not sure 0% 0 

23 Refuse 3% 19 

 Total 100% 606 

 

Are you Hispanic or Latino, or not? 

# Answer % Count 

1 Yes, Hispanic or Latino 19% 114 

2 No 78% 474 

3 Refuse 3% 18 

 Total 100% 606 

 



Which of the following best describes your race: 

# Answer % 



Income Recoded: 



Methodology 


